
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Speyer, 06.02.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Roman Weber AV 03 Speyer
3:10

02
0:30

05
 0  0  1 8.

2 Luis John VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 10:1

51
SS 4:0

53 Fr
TÜ 16:1

44
0:15

05
 3 14 30 4.II

3 Muhammed Baykus ASV Pirmasens
0:33

04
0:24

02
 0  0  0 9.

4 Ercihan Asalioglu ASV Ludwigshafen
SS 4:0

53 Fr
0:28

05
3:10

12
 1  6  5 5.III

5 Fabrice Mehrbreier AC Thaleischweiler
Fr

SS 2:0

51
SS 2:0

54 Fr
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  8 1.I

Pool B

1 Felipe Rößler AV 03 Speyer
SS 4:2

52
0:30

03
 1  5  4 3.II

2 Robin Willer KSC Friesenheim
0:55

01
PS 18:17

34
0:30

03
 1  3 20 6.III

3 Nikan Jafari Gorzini ASV Mainz 1888
SS 6:2

54
SS 8:0

51
TÜ 16:0

42
 3 14 30 2.I

4 Chamzat Sangriev TSG Haßloch
1:20

03
4:00

12
 0  1 19 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

5-2 Fabrice Mehrbreier - Luis John

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Ercihan Asalioglu ASV Ludwigshafen 5 5.SS 2:4

Pool B 2 Robin Willer KSC Friesenheim 0 6.01:08

Pool A 2 Luis John VfK 07 Schifferstadt 0 4.01:20

Pool B 1 Felipe Rößler AV 03 Speyer 5 3.SS 8:4

Pool A 5 Fabrice Mehrbreier AC Thaleischweiler 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Nikan Jafari Gorzini ASV Mainz 1888 0 2.00:38
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